ESU-D2_DB_e.docx DC Isolation Monitor ESU-D2 55053-002-57-006
01.09.2022 Mi, Cp Datasheet 1/8
DC Isolation Monitor ESU-D2
1 Key Features
• Monitoring of non grounded DC mains
• Reporting of two alarm states by two different relay contacts
• Display of earth fault resistance by LED display and
analogue output 0...5 V

lines. Due to that capability the fault detection time is longer than that of the standard version.
Technical specifications are subject to change without notice
3 Order Information
ComatReleco Ground Fault Monitor ESU-D2/UC24-48V (Standard)
ComatReleco Ground Fault Monitor ESU-D2/UC110-240V (Standard)
ComatReleco Ground Fault Monitor ESU-D2R/UC24-48V (Railway version, CErd ... 60 uF)
ComatReleco Ground Fault Monitor ESU-D2.C2354/UC24-48V (CErd ... 60 uF)
ESU-D2_DB_e.docx DC Isolation Monitor ESU-D2 55053-002-57-006
01.09.2022 Mi, Cp Datasheet 2/8
4 Connection Diagram
Notes